	DEMENT OF COMMEDOE		
Form DTO 4505	RTMENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office		
6-25-0			
To The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Docket No.: P07492US  Please record the attached original documents(s) or copy(ies) thereof	301/MP (IDF 67617)		
Name of conveying party(ies)			
1) Arthur Avner SAGY			
2) Randall William PETERS JUN 2 5 2003			
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Name: KRAFT FOODS HOLDINGS, INC. Street Address: Three Lakes Drive City + Address: Northfield, Illinois 60093-2758			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
X Assignment X Other:  Correction of Assignment filed February document was incorrectly dated Februar recorded on Reel 013733, Frame 0875 execution date of conveying party 1) (ar date on which the document was actual February 11, 2003)	ry 11, 2002), to correct the nd to correct the		
Execution Date: 1) January 30, 2003 & 2) February 5, 2003			
Application number(s) or patent number(s)			
This document is filed together with a new application whose execution date is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)			
29/172,110			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			
Name: Marvin Petry LARSON & TAYLOR, PLC • 1199 North Fairfax St. • Suite 900 • Alexandria,	Tel.: 703-739-4900 VA 22314-1437		
Total number of applications and patents involved:	#1		
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
X Enclosed (fee code 581)	\$40		
(8. Any insufficiency in fee is authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 12-0555.)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature     To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any copy of the original document.	attached copy is a true		
	June 25, 2003		
Name of person signing Signature	Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents:	6 		

06/27/2003 GTON11

00000167 29172110

01 FC:8021

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 014208 FRAME: 0748

Form PTO-1595	102366936	HEEI	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	oner of Patents and Tracemarks:		P07492US01/MP (IDF 67617)
Please record the attache 1, Name of conveying party(i	ed original documents(s) or copy(ies es)	) thereof.	
1) Arthur Avner SAC	•		50/12
2) Randall William F	PETERS	,	2-11.03
2. Name and address of rece	iving party(ies):		
Street Address: Three	T FOODS HOLDINGS, INC. Lakes Drive field, Illinois 60093-2758		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
X Assignment	Merger	Security Agreement	
Change of Nam	e Other:		
Execution Date: 1) Jan	uary 30, 2002 & 2) February	v 5. 2003	
Application number(s) or particular to the			
1	together with a new application who	ose execution date is:	
A. Patent App		B. Patent No.(s)	
29/172,		D. 1 atem (10.(3)	
5. Name and address or party Name: Marvin Petry	to whom correspondence concerni	ng document snould be	e mailed: Tel.: 703-739-4900
•	, PLC • 1199 North Fairfax St	. • Suite 900 • Alex	
6. Total number of application	s and patents involved:		#1
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
X Enclosed (fee code 581)		\$40	
(8. Any insufficiency in fee is a	authorized to be charged to Deposit	Account No. 12-0555.)	
	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE	
Statement and signature     To the best of my knowled     copy of the original docum		ation is true and correct	t and any attached copy is a true
Marvin Petry	Marin	Vely	— February 11, 2002

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents:

02/12/2003 SMINASS1 00000135 29172110

03 FC:8021

40.00 OP

Name of person signing

Date

## ASSIGNMENT

I/We hereby authorize and request the Assistant Commissioner for Patents to issue any and all of said Letters Patent to Kraft, its successors or assigns, as my/our assignee, in accordance with this assignment.

I/We hereby authorize Kraft to apply for and accept the issuance of any and all Letters Patent on said improvements and said inventions in any foreign country in its own name at its discretion.

Page 1

I/We hereby authorize and request my/our attorney, Thomas A. Marcoux, of the Kraft Foods Law Department, 555 South Broadway, Tarrytown, New York 10591 to insert on this Assignment the date(s) of execution of the aforementioned application or the filing date and application number of the aforementioned application when known.

I/We hereby agree that I/we will, upon demand, and without further consideration to me/us, execute any other papers and do all acts which may be deemed by said Kraft, its successors or assigns, to be necessary to a complete fulfillment of the intent and purpose of this assignment, it being understood that any expense incident to the execution of such papers shall be borne by Kraft, its successors or assigns, and not by me/us.

STATE OF Pur Horr, ) ss.

On this 30 day of 2000, 2003, before personally appeared Arthur Avner Sagy to me known to be the person(s) who executed the foregoing instrument in my presence as his/their free act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

SEAL

MARIA E. COEN Notary Public. State of New York No. 01CO6027790 Qualified in Orange County Commission Expires July 12, 2003

Page 2

REEL: 014208 FRAME: 0751

2/5/03 Date

Randall William Peters

STATE OF You Upry) ss.

SEAL

MARIA E. COEN
Notary Public, State of New York
No. 01CO6027790
Qualified in Orange County
Commission Expires July 12, 2003

Page 3

RECORDED: 06/25/2003

PATENT \_\_\_\_\_\_ REEL: 014208 FRAME: 0752